AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 08/06/2019

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOOUITA~,WNPE

Atleta

Beekman Justen
Janssen Giulian
Roemen Ray
Verstegen Sten

Van Hees Ajdnik Sacha
Capelle Devin
Timmermans Sten
Van Nulck Alexander
Verhoef Fabrice
Heylighen Cas
Sprunken Ard
Collaris Lenn

Pittie Melle

Shirvani Armin
Ramaekers Xander
Pluis Raf

Willigers Raf
Willigers Lucas

Atleta

Sprunken Jorn

Van Hattum Niels
Sjeptoera Stephan
Jacobs Guido
Cleven Thomas
Beckers Jort

Van Bokhoven Viggo
Peters Finn

Van Eeghem Jannick
Geerlings Dean
Willemse Joris

Smits Tim

Rubino Michele

Li Kuokuo

De Veen Nicky
Peters Quin

Kroon Mees

Camps Jorn

Kouters Diego

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RMF 2019 Limburg (Valkenburg, NED) - 1° Day

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero Esordienti C Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
BEL
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2011
2009
2010
2009
2011

NED Noord-Limburg

NED Mosa-Regio

NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
NED Hzpc

NED Zeps

NED Zwemsport Parkstad
NED Zwemclub Eijsden
NED Zeps

NED Zwemclub Eijsden
NED Hellas-Glana

NED Hzpc

NED Zwemsport Parkstad
NED Zwemclub Eijsden
NED Hellas-Glana

NED Zeps

NED Zeps

NED Zwemclub Eijsden
NED Zwemclub Eijsden

100 Stile Libero Esordienti B1 Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
ITA

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

NED Hzpc

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Hzpc

NED Hzpc

NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
NED Zwemsport Parkstad
NED Hellas-Glana

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Zpc Nederweert

NED Kimbria

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Zeps

NED Mosa-Regio

NED Rzl

NED Zeps

NT
Qprede==
EIDV%NI

Tempo Pti
01'21"82 165
01'22"77 160
01'23"25 157
01'23"73 154
01'25"99 142
01'29"26 127
01'30"23 123
01'35"87 103
01'36"30 101
01'36"49 101
01'39"30 92
01'40"11 90
01'40"26 90
01'41"23 87
01'42"99 83
01'43"42 82
01'43"51 81
01'46"48 75
Tempo Pti
01'14"95 215
01'17"56 194
01'19"28 182
01'21"57 167
01'21"94 164
01'22"81 159
01'22"97 158
01'24"54 150
01'25"45 145
01'25"74 143
01'26"57 139
01'28"80 129
01'29"22 127
01'30"00 124
01'34"50 107
01'36"33 101
01'42"63 83
01'43"54 81

Squalificato
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 08/06/2019

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOOUITA~,WNPE

Pos

O©CoO~NOOOUTA,WNE

Atleta

Zusterzeel Nina
Barakazjan Arianna
Laeven Demi
Claessens Veerle
Lefers Quinty
Ketelaars Emma
Geuijen Sophie
Sikes Mila
Quodbach Ise
Peeters Mackenzie
Willems Nienke
Smeets Bo
Schreurs Lucie
Walstock Zowi
Akker Kyra
Frencken Danee
Keuren Chelsey
Filott Kyra

Atleta

Zusterzeel Fenna
Simonis Julie

Sikes Isis

Bouten Evi

De Veen Sterre
Rademakers Robbinne
Simon Esra

Quist Lina
Holsgens Fenna
Caldenborgh Karlijn
Veens Fleur

Well Julia

Lomans Alaine
Verhoef Dante

Atleta

Klaassen Myla
Stelten Myrthe
Gielens Luus
Dumont Laura
Leurs Anouk
Bams Manon
Hanssen Mila
Saelmans Guusje
Verstraeten Maud
Cool Ayla
Reijnders Sophie
Coppens Renske
Van Hameren Zoe
Wiekken Sari
Wetzels Maartje
Van Munster Danne

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RMF 2019 Limburg (Valkenburg, NED) - 1° Day

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero Esordienti B2 Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

NED Zpc De Rog Weert
NED Eurode Kerkrade
NED Hellas-Glana

NED Zeps

NED Noord-Limburg

NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
NED Zc Valkenburg

NED Hzpc

NED Zwemsport Parkstad
NED Reset (sg)

NED Zpc De Rog Weert
NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
NED Rzl

NED Kimbria

NED Zeps

NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
NED Rz

100 Stile Libero Esordienti C Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011

NED Zpc De Rog Weert
NED Eurode Kerkrade
NED Hzpc

NED Mosa-Regio

NED Hellas-Glana

NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
NED Eurode Kerkrade
NED Zwemclub Eijsden
NED Eurode Kerkrade
NED Zwemclub Eijsden
NED Hzpc

NED Hzpc

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Zwemclub Eijsden

100 Stile Libero Esordienti B1 Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

NED Noord-Limburg

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Hellas-Glana

NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
NED Hellas-Glana

NED Zwemclub Eijsden
NED Rzl

NED Reset (sg)

NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
NED Mosa-Regio

NED Rz

NED Noord-Limburg

NED Rz

NED Zwemsport Parkstad
NED Hellas-Glana

NED Hellas-Glana

EIDV%NI

Tempo Pti
01'14"59 305
01'15"00 300
01'17"04 277
01'19"74 250
01'20"04 247
01'20"11 246
01'20"73 241
01'25"30 204
01'26"05 199
01'26"13 198
01'26"99 192
01'27"41 189
01'28"70 181
01'30"10 173
01'32"85 158
01'33"25 156
01'35"40 146
01'35"83 144
Tempo Pti
01'20"96 239
01'29"06 179
01'29"33 177
01'35"40 146
01'41"88 119
01'44"02 112
01'45"07 109
01'50"05 95
01'50"35 94
01'51"17 92
01'55"18 83
02'03"73 66
Squalificato

Squalificato

Tempo Pti
01'14"58 305
01'14"80 303
01'17"84 269
01'23"97 214
01'24"88 207
01'27"15 191
01'28"64 182
01'29"22 178
01'32"04 162
01'32"91 158
01'33"11 157
01'33"61 154
01'34"53 150
01'35"82 144
01'37"36 137
01'39"35 129
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 08/06/2019

17
18

Pos

©CoOoO~NOOOUTA~,WNPE

Pos

O©CoO~NOOOUITR,WNPE

Verheijen Constance
Greijn Fenna

Atleta

Reumkens Mats
Blok Stef

Rutten Senn
Jacobs Jesse
Hjir Yasin
Sonnemans Reza
Sanders Gillian
Saelmans Stijn
Berghs Ties
Long Bodewijn
Krichel Laurent
Cropelin Dylano
Shirvani Nima
Stinges Marc
Ruijten Kay
Rikers Jules
Kouters Francois
Jost Demian

Atleta

Sprunken Jorn
Kouters Diego
Jacobs Guido

Van Bokhoven Viggo
Sjeptoera Stephan
Peters Finn

Van Hattum Niels
Willemse Joris

Van Eeghem Jannick
De Veen Nicky
Camps Jorn

Beckers Jort

Rubino Michele
Peters Quin

Cleven Thomas
Creemers Yannick
Rongen Niels

Li Kuokuo

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RMF 2019 Limburg (Valkenburg, NED) - 1° Day

RISULTATI

NED 2009 NED Zpc Nederweert
NED 2009 NED Zpc De Rog Weert

400 Stile Libero Esordienti B2 Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Zwemclub Eijsden
NED Hellas-Glana

NED Hzpc

NED Zwemsport Parkstad
NED Rz

NED Reset (sg)

NED Reset (sg)

NED Zeps

NED Rzl

NED Zwemsport Parkstad
NED Hellas-Glana

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Reset (sg)

NED Zeps

NED Zc Valkenburg

NED Zeps

NED Reset (sg)

100 Dorso Esordienti B1 Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
ITA

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

NED Hzpc

NED Zeps

NED Hzpc

NED Zwemsport Parkstad
NED Hzpc

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Rzl

NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
NED Kimbria

NED Zeps

NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
NED Hellas-Glana

NED Hzpc

NED Hellas-Glana

EIDV%NI

01'40"89 123
01'49"96 95
Tempo Pti
05'15"01 305
05'31"09 263
05'32"50 260
05'35"26 253
05'46"26 230
05'49"53 223
05'53"43 216
05'56"62 210
05'58"99 206
06'02"48 200
06'36"56 153
06'36"88 152
06'44"25 144
06'47"02 141
06'54"56 134
07'12"43 118
07'32"97 102
Squalificato

Tempo Pti
01'23"68 199
01'28"81 166
01'30"92 155
01'31"18 154
01'31"44 152
01'31"71 151
01'33"78 141
01'34"40 138
01'35"04 136
01'36"57 129
01'38"40 122
01'38"73 121
01'40"45 115
01'41"07 113
01'42"82 107
01'43"46 105
01'46"80 95
Squalificato
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 08/06/2019

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNE

Pos

©CoOoO~NOOOUTA,WNPE

Atleta

Stelten Myrthe
Leurs Anouk
Dumont Laura
Hanssen Mila
Coppens Renske
Bams Manon

Cool Ayla

Van Hameren Zoe
Wetzels Maartje
Verstraeten Maud
Van Munster Danne
Wiekken Sari
Verheijen Constance
Janssen Silve
Gielens Luus
Klaassen Myla

Atleta

Sonnemans Reza
Reumkens Mats
Hanssen Luca
Rutten Senn
Jacobs Jesse
Saelmans Stijn
Berghs Ties
Sanders Gillian
Verhofstad Jasper
Stinges Marc
Shirvani Nima
Long Bodewijn
Cropelin Dylano
Ruijten Kay
Krichel Laurent
Rikers Jules

Jost Demian

Atleta

Janssen Giulian
Heylighen Cas

Van Nulck Alexander
Popadic Kristijan
Wolters Nathan
Timmermans Sten
Haas Benjamin
Ahmed Mazen
Cuijpers Roy

Pittie Melle

Pluis Raf

Sprunken Ard

Van Hees Ajdnik Sacha
Naus Finn

Roemen Ray

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

100 Dorso

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

RMF 2019 Limburg (Valkenburg, NED) - 1° Day

RISULTATI

Esordienti B1 Femmine -

Anno Societa

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Hellas-Glana

NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
NED Rzl

NED Noord-Limburg

NED Zwemclub Eijsden
NED Mosa-Regio

NED Rz

NED Hellas-Glana

NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
NED Hellas-Glana

NED Zwemsport Parkstad
NED Zpc Nederweert

NED Zpc Nederweert

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Noord-Limburg

100 Dorso Esordienti B2 Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

NED Rz

NED Hellas-Glana
NED Rzl

NED Hellas-Glana
NED Hzpc

NED Reset (sg)
NED Zeps

NED Reset (sg)
NED Mosa-Regio
NED Reset (sg)
NED Hellas-Glana
NED Rzl

NED Hellas-Glana
NED Zeps

NED Zwemsport Parkstad
NED Zc Valkenburg
NED Reset (sg)

100 Rana Esordienti C Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009

NED Mosa-Regio

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Zeps

NED Noord-Limburg
NED Kimbria

NED Zwemclub Eijsden
NED Hellas-Glana

NED Hzpc

NED Zpc De Rog Weert
NED Zwemclub Eijsden
NED Zeps

NED Hzpc

NED Zeps

NED Zpc Nederweert
NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers

EIDV[ENI

Tempo Pti
01'26"09 261
01'29"81 230
01'35"78 189
01'36"05 188
01'37"81 178
01'39"36 169
01'40"03 166
01'43"97 148
01'45"04 143
01'47"67 133
01'49"12 128
01'49"77 125
01'50"78 122
01'51"36 120
Squalificato

Squalificato

Tempo Pti
01'20"63 223
01'21"60 215
01'25"78 185
01'27"46 174
01'28"25 170
01'29"16 164
01'30"92 155
01'34"36 139
01'37"48 126
01'37"96 124
01'39"06 120
01'40"66 114
01'40"89 113
01'42"74 107
01'51"25 84
01'55"54 75
Squalificato

Tempo Pti
01'45"89 144
01'47"59 138
01'49"45 131
01'54"07 115
01'55"34 112
02'03"12 92
02'03"56 91
02'06"44 85
02'06"65 84
02'06"73 84
02'07"20 83
02'13"71 71
Squalificato

Squalificato

Squalificato
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 08/06/2019

Pos

OCoO~NOUTRWNE

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOUTRAWNE

PR RR R R
OMWNRO

Cropelin Deacon
Ramaekers Xander
Verstegen Sten

Atleta

Zusterzeel Fenna
Bouten Evi

Blok Nynke
Holsgens Fenna
De Veen Sterre
Quist Lina
Rademakers Robbinne
Caldenborgh Karlijn
Lomans Alaine
Well Julia

Veens Fleur
Wijzenbeek Elize
Wronowski Nina
Simonis Julie
Schlenter Bo

Sikes Isis

Atleta

Rutten Senn
Reumkens Mats
Hanssen Luca
Blok Stef
Saelmans Stijn
Cropelin Dylano
Berghs Ties
Jacobs Jesse
Sonnemans Reza
Krichel Laurent
Sanders Gillian
Kouters Francois
Stinges Marc
Shirvani Nima
Ruijten Kay

Jost Demian
Verhofstad Jasper
Hjir Yasin

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

NED
BEL
NED

RMF 2019 Limburg (Valkenburg, NED) - 1° Day

RISULTATI

2010
2009
2009

NED Hellas-Glana
NED Zeps
NED Hzpc

100 Rana Esordienti C Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010

NED Zpc De Rog Weert
NED Mosa-Regio

NED Zwemclub Eijsden
NED Eurode Kerkrade
NED Hellas-Glana

NED Zwemclub Eijsden
NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
NED Zwemclub Eijsden
NED Hellas-Glana

NED Hzpc

NED Hzpc

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Eurode Kerkrade
NED Eurode Kerkrade
NED Zwemsport Parkstad
NED Hzpc

100 Rana Esordienti B2 Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Rzl

NED Zwemclub Eijsden
NED Reset (sg)

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Zeps

NED Hzpc

NED Rz

NED Zwemsport Parkstad
NED Reset (sg)

NED Zeps

NED Reset (sg)

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Zeps

NED Reset (sg)

NED Mosa-Regio

NED Zwemsport Parkstad

DT
Qprede==
EIDV%NI
Squalificato
Squalificato
Squalificato
Tempo Pti
01'37"81 259
01'52"09 172
01'56"77 152
02'00"73 137
02'01"10 136
02'01"32 135
02'02"46 132
02'03"21 129
02'03"44 128
02'11"55 106
02'15"90 96
02'21"25 86
Squalificato
Squalificato
Squalificato
Squalificato
Tempo Pti
01'32"79 215
01'34"93 201
01'37"62 184
01'39"82 172
01'40"15 171
01'41"56 164
01'44"70 149
01'44"92 148
01'45"73 145
01'46"11 143
01'46"49 142
01'50"11 128
01'52"15 121
01'52"78 119
02'01"73 95
Squalificato
Squalificato
Squalificato
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 08/06/2019

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

OCoOoO~NOUIAWNE

PRRERRR R
O WNRO

Pos

O©CoO~NOOOUTA,WNE

Atleta

Stelten Myrthe
Klaassen Myla
Gielens Luus
Cool Ayla
Coppens Renske
Dumont Laura
Van Hameren Zoe
Leurs Anouk
Hanssen Mila
Saelmans Guusje
Wetzels Maartje
Verstraeten Maud
Van Munster Danne
Janssen Silve
Greijn Fenna

Atleta

Sprunken Jorn
Sjeptoera Stephan
Peters Finn

Van Bokhoven Viggo
Van Eeghem Jannick
Willemse Joris
Beckers Jort

Kouters Diego

Van Hattum Niels
Jacobs Guido
Camps Jorn

Smits Tim

Geerlings Dean
Cleven Thomas
Creemers Yannick
Essers Lei

Peters Quin

Atleta

Barakazjan Arianna
Ketelaars Emma
Lefers Quinty
Geuijen Sophie
Laeven Demi
Claessens Veerle
Quodbach Ise
Peeters Mackenzie
Smeets Bo

Filott Kyra
Kampen Elin
Keuren Chelsey
Frencken Danee
Heuberger Romy
Snijders Juulke
Hoep Eva

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RMF 2019 Limburg (Valkenburg, NED) - 1° Day

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla Esordienti B1 Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Noord-Limburg

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Mosa-Regio

NED Noord-Limburg

NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
NED Rz

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Rzl

NED Reset (sg)

NED Hellas-Glana

NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
NED Hellas-Glana

NED Zpc Nederweert

NED Zpc De Rog Weert

50 Farfalla Esordienti B1 Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

NED Hzpc

NED Hzpc

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Zwemsport Parkstad
NED Hellas-Glana

NED Hellas-Glana

NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
NED Zeps

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Hzpc

NED Rzl

NED Zpc Nederweert

NED Hellas-Glana

NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
NED Hellas-Glana

NED Zc Valkenburg

NED Zeps

100 Farfalla Esordienti B2 Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

NED Eurode Kerkrade

NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
NED Noord-Limburg

NED Zc Valkenburg

NED Hellas-Glana

NED Zeps

NED Zwemsport Parkstad
NED Reset (sg)

NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
NED Rz

NED Rz

NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
NED Kimbria

NED Rzl

NED Rz

EIDV%NI

Tempo Pti
00'40"46 218
00'40"79 213
00'41"13 208
00'44"96 159
00'45"76 151
00'46"24 146
00'46"99 139
00'47"28 137
00'47"37 136
00'49"35 120
00'52"38 100
00'52"39 100
00'53"59 94
00'53"60 94
Squalificato

Tempo Pti
00'37"71 193
00'43"92 122
00'44"80 115
00'44"84 114
00'46"68 101
00'46"80 101
00'47"25 98
00'48"09 93
00'49"67 84
00'50"03 82
00'51"48 75
00'51"53 75
00'53"07 69
00'55"26 61
00'56"90 56
01'11"29 28
Squalificato

Tempo Pti
01'27"77 240
01'33"50 199
01'34"49 193
01'35"97 184
01'38"38 171
01'42"75 150
01'46"83 133
01'47"49 131
01'51"52 117
01'52"30 114
01'52"40 114
01'52"63 113
01'53"56 111
01'57"38 100
02'01"09 91
02'01"09 91
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 08/06/2019

RISULTATI
Sikes Mila NED 2008 NED Hzpc
Walstock Zowi NED 2008 NED Kimbria
200 Misti Esordienti B2 Femmine -

Pos Atleta Anno Societa
1 Zusterzeel Nina NED 2008 NED Zpc De Rog Weert
2 Laeven Demi NED 2008 NED Hellas-Glana
3 Barakazjan Arianna NED 2008 NED Eurode Kerkrade
4 Claessens Veerle NED 2008 NED Zeps
5 Ketelaars Emma NED 2008 NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
6 Geuijen Sophie NED 2008 NED Zc Valkenburg
7 Quodbach Ise NED 2008 NED Zwemsport Parkstad
8 Sikes Mila NED 2008 NED Hzpc
9 Janssen Onaya NED 2008 NED Noord-Limburg
10 Frencken Danee NED 2008 NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
11 Holsgens Bente NED 2008 NED Eurode Kerkrade
12 Smeets Bo NED 2008 NED SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
13 Filott Kyra NED 2008 NED Rz
14 Snijders Juulke NED 2008 NED Rzl
15 Willems Nienke NED 2008 NED Zpc De Rog Weert

Peeters Mackenzie NED 2008 NED Reset (sg)

Schreurs Lucie NED 2008 NED Rzl

Mistaffetta 4x50 Stile Libero Esordienti B Femmine -

Pos Societa
1 NED Hellas-Glana

(Heylighen Cas, Gielens Luus, Shirvani Armin, Stelten Myrthe)
2 NED Hzpc

(Verstegen Sten, Veens Fleur, Sprunken Ard, Sikes Isis)
3 NED Hellas-Glana

(Cropelin Deacon, Wetzels Maartje, Haas Benjamin, Leurs Anouk)
4 NED Zwemsport Parkstad

(Capelle Devin, Schlenter Bo, Collaris Lenn, Wiekken Sari)
5 NED Zwemclub Eijsden

(Willigers Lucas, Caldenborgh Karlijn, Pittie Melle, Blok Nynke)

RMF 2019 Limburg (Valkenburg, NED) - 1° Day

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

AYS

EIDV%NI

Squalificato
Squalificato

Tempo

03'02"32
03'05"00
03'08"95
03'14"58
03'18"04
03'21"27
03'29"03
03'31"05
03'39"54
03'43"12
03'43"30
03'44"30
03'45"62
03'49"52
03'53"98
Squalificato
Squalificato

Tempo
02'36"93

02'52"62
02'57"11
02'58"54

03'03"66

Derojece
[

Pti

298
285
268
245
232
221
198
192
171
162
162
160
157
149
141

Pti
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